S.No Item Name  AmountRateQtyHSNCode Amount IGST%Pack Disc.

1  2 85072000 EACH

CONSISTENT UPS BATTERY 12V

640.00  1,280.00 0.00  28  1,280.00

Taxable Amt IGST Gross Amount  1,280.00 2.00

0 % : Total Discount  0.00

5 % : Total IGST  280.00

12 % : 

18 % : 

28 % :  1,280.00  280.00

1,280.00
Bill Amount

Rupees One thousand Two hundred Eighty  Only

DECLARATION

1.ANY COMPANY PRODUCT DIRECT COMPANY WARRENTY ONLY

2.NO WARRENTY ON BURN AND PHYSICAL DAMAGES

3.GOODS ONCE SOLD CAN NOT BE TAKEN BACK

4.PLEASE KEEP IN MIND WHILE PURCHASING ANY PRODUCTS KEEP EMPTY BOX FOR CLAIMING WARRENTY IN VIJAYAWADA